

19th National Neonatal Nurses Conference 22nd National Mother Baby Nurses Conference 2019 Fall National Advanced Practice Neonatal Nurses Conference Caribe Royal All Suite Hotel • Orlando, FL September 11-14, 2019

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

On behalf of the 19th National Neonatal Nurses Conference, 22nd National Mother Baby Nurses Conference, and Fall National Advanced Practice Neonatal Nurses Conference, we are pleased to offer you the following sponsorship opportunities. In addition to exhibiting with us in Orlando, FL, you are invited to enhance your exhibit presence at the conference by participating as a sponsor. Your support of educational programs and other approved functions increases your corporate exposure while supporting the educational goals of the conference. Sponsors will be recognized in the Conference Program Syllabus Book, on signs, and in other high-exposure ways during the conference. The following special programs are available for corporate support. We encourage you to review the list and choose the areas that you can support:

| <u>Program</u> | Estimated Sponsorship Cost |
|---|---|
| ☐ Conference Tote Bags | \$ 11,500 |
| ☐ Conference Mobile App | \$ 7,500 |
| □ WIFI | \$ 7,500 |
| ☐ Lanyards/Badge Holders | \$ 7,500 |
| ☐ Coffee/Refreshment Breaks | \$ 6,000 each |
| ☐ Room Key Cards | Please call for pricing quote |
| ☐ Floor Decals/Window Clings | \$1,500 (5 clings or decals) |
| ☐ Freestanding Meter Board Advertising | \$1,500 each |
| Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia can be conducted during breakfast, lu | Please call for pricing quote unch, dinner, and any other non-competing times during the conference. |
| General Session – Attended by all registrants Grants are requested for selected speakers and topics; F | \$ 4,000 each Please refer to attendee brochure |
| Pre-Conference Session – Full and Half Day Sessions A A variety of speakers and topics will be featured; Please | |
| ☐ Concurrent Sessions – Multiple sessions given at same the A variety of speakers and topics will be featured; Please | |
| ☐ Other: \$ TBD – ANN will consider other creative programs for the benefit of its conference. Please call to discuss. | |
| Contact Rick Gabler for more information at 856-256-2314 or email: rick.gabler@ajj.com | |
| Please return the completed form by fax copy to our FAX number 856-589-7463, or by scan copy to: nnnc_exhibits@ajj.com | |
| Please complete and return with full payment. Make check payable in U.S. | • |
| Company | |
| Address | |
| City | State Zip |
| Telephone FAX | E-mail: |
| By (please print) | Title |
| Signature | Date |
| Pay by Credit Card: Full payment due by July 26, 2019 (NNNC Tax ID No. 94-2755330); Indicate Credit Card choice. | Payment by Check: (NNNC Tax ID No. 94-2755330) Note: Remaining balance due by: July 26, 2019 |
| NNNC Accepts: Visa MasterCard | Mail check payable in U.S. Funds by U.S. Postal Mail to: |
| Name on Credit Card | NNNC c/o Anthony J. Jannetti, Inc. |
| Credit Card Number | East Holly Avenue, Box 56 |
| Expiration Date Charge Amount | Pitman, NJ 08071 |
| Security Code (see back of card) | Physical Address for Overnight Courier Service delivery: NNNC |
| Card Holder Signature | c/o Anthony J. Jannetti, Inc. 200 East Holly Avenue Sewell, NJ 08080 |
| | 30W0II, 140 00000 |